
Scholarship

Q4QAT

Course Material
Fees 

Duration
(week) SPECIAL RATE Normal

Rate
No of
Instalment
(Standard)

No of
Instalment
(Flexible)

Cookery and Hospitality

(SIT40516) Cert IV in Commercial Cookery

(SIT30316) Cert III in Hospitality
(SIT30316) Cert IV in Hospitality
Cert III and IV in Hospitality (Packaged)

(SIT50416) Diploma of Hospitality Management (Standalone Course)

Cert III & IV in Hospitality & Diploma of Hospitality Management
Cert IV in Commercial Cookery & Diploma of Hospitality Management
Cert IV in Commercial Cookery & Diploma & Adv Diploma of Hospitality Management
(SIT60316) Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management (for internal QAT students)

Early Childhood Education and Care
(CHC30113) Cert III in Early Childhood Education and Care
(CHC50113) Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care
Cert III and Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care (Packaged)

(BSB40320) Cert IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business (NEW from 2022)
(BSB50420) Diploma of Leadership and Management
(BSB50820) Diploma of Project Management

Cert IV in Entrepreneurship & Diploma of any business course
Cert IV in Entrepreneurship & Diploma & Adv Diploma of any business course

Business

Free
Free
Free

$880 Uniform and Toolkit

$250 (incl. First Aid)

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

2 weeks ELICOS free
3 weeks ELICOS free
4 weeks ELICOS free
4 weeks ELICOS free
4 weeks ELICOS free

4 weeks ELICOS free
5 weeks ELICOS free
6 weeks ELICOS free

2 weeks ELICOS free
4 weeks ELICOS free
5 weeks ELICOS free

2 weeks ELICOS free
2 weeks ELICOS free

3 weeks ELICOS free
5 weeks ELICOS free

48
72
83
88
92

107
112
137
25

40
92

108

31

52

52
52

135
83

(BSB60420) Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management

Free

$                             5, 000
$                             7, 500
$                             8, 500
$                           14, 000
$                             9, 500

$                           11, 000
$                           18, 000
$                           22, 000
$                             4, 000

$                             6, 000
$                           12, 500
$                           14, 000

$                             3, 000
$                             5, 000
$                             5, 000
$                             5, 000
$                             7, 500
$                           12, 500

4
6
7
6
6

9
8

10

3

3
6
9

2
4
4
4
6
10

8
12
14
16
18

18
20
24

6

6
18
19

4
8
8
8
12
20

(SIT50416) Diploma of Hospitality Management $                             4, 00024

(SIT60316) Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 45 $                             6, 500

Free
Free
Free

$880 Uniform and Toolkit

$880 Uniform and Toolkit

Free
Free

$7, 500
$11, 000
$12, 500
$18, 000
$13, 500

$17, 500
$23, 000
$28, 500

$8, 000

$16, 000
$19, 000

$7, 000

$4, 500

$7, 000
$7, 000

$7, 000
$11, 500
$17, 500

$5, 000

$5, 500

VET 

PROMO

PRICE FOR ONSHORE AND OFFSHORE

Validity: 2nd Oct 2021 - 7th Jan 2022
Applies to all nationalities
Please specify the scholarship start date and program on the
form for enrolment process
Scholarship should redeem prior to VET commencement
QAT will be closed 20th ~ 31st Dec 2021, and reopens on 3rd
January 2022

VALID PERIOD: 2nd Oct 2021 - 7th Jan 2022

Australian Moreton Education Groupo PTY LTD T/A Queensland Academy of Technology
RTO: 31246  I  CRICOS: 02746G  I  ABN 6810582309  I  ACN 105823309

Queensland AcademyQueensland Academy
of Technologyof Technology

+61 7 3002 0888

GROUND FLOOR ,  333 ADELAIDE STREET ,  BRISBANE ,

QLD 4000 ,  AUS

EMAIL: ENROL@QAT .QLD .EDU .AU

WWW .QAT .QLD .EDU .AU

$250 (incl. First Aid)
$250 (incl. First Aid)


