

QAT PROMO

PRICE FOR **ONSHORE AND OFFSHORE**

ENROLMENT FEES

2021

PROMO

Course	Material Fees	Scholarship	Duration (week)	SPECIAL	RATE	Normal Rate	No of Instalment (Standard)	No of Instalment (Flexible)
Cookery and Hospitality								
(SIT30316) Cert III in Hospitality	Free	2 weeks ELICOS free	48	\$	5, 000	\$7, 500	4	8
(SIT30316) Cert IV in Hospitality	Free	3 weeks ELICOS free	72	\$	7, 500	\$11, 000	6	12
Cert III and IV in Hospitality (Packaged)	Free	4 weeks ELICOS free	83	\$	8, 500	\$12, 500	7	14
(SIT40516) Cert IV in Commercial Cookery	\$880 Uniform and Toolkit	4 weeks ELICOS free	88	\$	14, 000	\$18, 000	6	16
(SIT50416) Diploma of Hospitality Management (Standalone Course)	Free	4 weeks ELICOS free	92	\$	9, 500	\$13, 500	6	18
(SIT50416) Diploma of Hospitality Management	Free		24	\$	4, 000	\$5, 000		
Cert III & IV in Hospitality & Diploma of Hospitality Management	Free	4 weeks ELICOS free	107	\$	11, 000	\$17, 500	9	18
Cert IV in Commercial Cookery & Diploma of Hospitality Management	\$880 Uniform and Toolkit	5 weeks ELICOS free	112	\$	18, 000	\$23, 000	8	20
Cert IV in Commercial Cookery & Diploma & Adv Diploma of Hospitality Management	\$880 Uniform and Toolkit	6 weeks ELICOS free	137	\$	22, 000	\$28, 500	10	24
(SIT60316) Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management (for internal QAT students)	Free		25	\$	4, 000	\$5, 500	_	
(SIT60316) Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	Free		45	\$	6, 500	\$8, 000	3	6
Early Childhood Education and Care								
(CHC30113) Cert III in Early Childhood Education and Care	\$250 (incl. First Aid)	2 weeks ELICOS free	40	\$	6, 000	\$7, 000	3	6
(CHC50113) Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	\$250 (incl. First Aid)	4 weeks ELICOS free	92	\$	12, 500	\$16, 000	6	18
Cert III and Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care (Packaged)	\$250 (incl. First Aid)	5 weeks ELICOS free	108	\$	14, 000	\$19, 000	9	19
Business								
(BSB40320) Cert IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business (NEW from 2022)	Free		31	\$	3, 000	\$4, 500	2	4
(BSB50420) Diploma of Leadership and Management	Free	2 weeks ELICOS free	52	\$	5, 000	\$7, 000	4	8
(BSB50820) Diploma of Project Management	Free	2 weeks ELICOS free	52	\$	5, 000	\$7,000	4	8
(BSB60420) Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	Free		52	\$	5, 000	\$7,000	4	8
Cert IV in Entrepreneurship & Diploma of any business course	Free	3 weeks ELICOS free	83	\$	7, 500	\$11,500	6	12
Cert IV in Entrepreneurship & Diploma & Adv Diploma of any business course	Free	5 weeks ELICOS free	135	\$	12, 500	\$17, 500	10	20

• Validity: 2nd Oct 2021 - 7th Jan 2022

· Applies to all nationalities

 Please specify the scholarship start date and program on the EMAIL: ENROL@QAT.QLD.EDU.AU form for enrolment process

· Scholarship should redeem prior to VET commencement

 QAT will be closed 20th ~ 31st Dec 2021, and reopens on 3rd
RTO: 31246 | CRICOS: 02746G | ABN 6810582309 | ACN 105823309 January 2022

GROUND FLOOR, 333 ADELAIDE STREET, BRISBANE, QLD 4000, AUS

Australian Moreton Education Groupo PTY LTD T/A Queensland Academy of Technology

VALID PERIOD: 2nd Oct 2021 - 7th Jan 2022



